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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1 Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41
Any Given Sunday - Kurt Leisman Everyday Sunday - Sean Flaherty

Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 373.35 23.33 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 374.25 23.39 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 329.10 2057 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 201.40 1259 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 329.10 2057 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 260.10 16.26 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 20.53 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 32850 2053 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VvIND 33420 2089 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VIND 33420 20.89 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 850 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 137.00 856 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 15400 963 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI vPHI  210.00 13.13 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 345.90 21.62 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28
Todd Gurley RB LAR 37210 23.26 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16
Michael Thomas WR NOR 315.50 19.72 Julian Edelman WR NWE 207.85 12.99
Robert Woods WR LAR 265.60 16.60 Michael Thomas WR NOR 315.50 19.72
BLNY - Eric Sylvester FantAsia Island - Pete Hallberg

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 37425 2339 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 329.10 2057 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 32910 20.57 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 260.10 16.26 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 260.10 16.26 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 2053  * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 20.53 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 334.20 2089 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22320 13.95 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 204.60 18.41 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 116.00 725 * Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 850 *
Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR 188.00 1175  * Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI vPHI 21000 1313 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 345.90 21.62 Drew Brees QB NOR 34590 21.62
Todd Gurley RB LAR 372.10 23.26 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 James White RB NWE 277.10 17.32
Michael Thomas WR NOR 315.50 19.72 Julian Edelman WR NWE 207.85 12.99
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 131.20 8.20 Robert Woods WR LAR 265.60 16.60
BLT - Brian Trautman Game Over 21 - Adam Schlichting

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28  * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 37335 2333 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20140 1259 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 329.10 2057 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 * i *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 334.20 2089 * &A;L\sgneﬂgsn \Ijv?:z tﬁg ggﬁ:: ;ég?g ig;g *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 22290 1393 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VIND 33420 2089 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72  * Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 850 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 137.00 856 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 154.00 9.63 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 15400 9.63 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 325.15 20.32 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28
Drew Brees QB NOR 345.90 21.62 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14
James White RB NWE 277.10 17.32 Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16
Julian Ed'elman WR NWE 207.85 12.99 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 243.20 15.20
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 20.53 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 20.53
Buffalo Bill 78 - Randy Cyr Hogan's Heros - Chris Elhardt

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 37425 2339 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 33530 20.96 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 329.10 20.57 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 201.40 1259 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 1494 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 886 *
Dt'aAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 334.20 2089 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 207.85 1299 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VvIND 33420 2089 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22320 13.95 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 204.60 1841 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 137.00 8.56 * Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 8.50 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI vPHI 21000 1313 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 15400 9.63 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14
Damien Williams RB  KAN 98.60 6.16 Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 20.53 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 20.53
Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 Michael Thomas WR NOR 315.50 19.72
CoJack - Jonathan Drewes More Cowbell - Kevin Mendel

Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 329.10 2057 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 37425 2339 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 32910 20.57 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 180.00 11.25 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 372.10 23.26 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 260.10 16.26 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 260.10 16.26 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 886 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VSEA 21550 1347 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 5250 328 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VvIND 33420 2089 *
Trey Burton TE CHI vPHI 14710 9.19 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 29460 1841 *
Michael Badgley K LAC @BAL 7200 450 * Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 8.50 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 134.00 838 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI vPHI  210.00 13.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28 Drew Brees QB NOR 34590 21.62
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14
Damien Williams RB  KAN 98.60 6.16 Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16
Michael Thomas WR NOR 315,50 19.72 Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72
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Robert Woods WR LAR 265.60 16.60 Michael Thomas WR NOR 315.50 19.72
rick's rookies - rick selvey Team 24 - Tyler Walsh

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vPHI 295.25 18.45 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 169.55 10.60 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20140 1259 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 329.10 2057 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 180.00 11.25 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 178.20 11.14 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 886 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21550 13.47 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 = T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 =
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 334.20 2089 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 334.20 2089 *
Trey Burton TE CHI v PHI 147.10 9.19 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 137.00 856 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 14100 881 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 210.00 13.13 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 154.00 9.63 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 Todd Gurley RB LAR 372.10 23.26
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 20.53 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 20.53
Michael Thomas WR NOR 315.50 19.72 Robert Woods WR LAR 265.60 16.60
Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41
Smoke & Mirrors - James Werdin Welks - Tim Lawrence

Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 32475 20.30 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 335.30 20.96 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 329.10 2057 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20140 1259 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 180.00 11.25 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 329.10 2057 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21550 1347 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 32850 20.53 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 32850 20.53 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 334.20 2089 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 153.30 9.58 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 22290 13.93 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 87.00 544 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 29460 1841 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 850 * Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 850 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 154.00 9.63 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 210.00 13.13 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 345.90 21.62 Drew Brees QB NOR 345.90 21.62
Mark Ingram RB NOR 14250 8.91 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 Todd Gurley RB LAR 372.10 23.26
Michael Thomas WR NOR 315.50 19.72 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14
Robert Woods WR LAR 265.60 16.60 Michael Thomas WR NOR 315.50 19.72

Stevie Wevies - Steve Walsh

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 374.25 23.39 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20140 1259 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 329.10 2057 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21550 13.47 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 =
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 334.20 2089 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 131.20 820 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 850 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 142.00 8.88 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 345.90 21.62
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14
James White RB NWE 277.10 17.32
Julian Edelman WR NWE 207.85 12.99
Michael Thomas WR NOR 315.50 19.72
Sunday Stockhaus - Michael Stockhaus

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 374.25 23.39 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20140 1259 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 180.00 11.25 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 141.80 8.86 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328,50 20.53 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 =
Travis Kelce TE KAN 29460 1841 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 850 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 210.00 13.13 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 345.90 21.62
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14
James White RB NWE 277.10 17.32
Michael Thomas WR NOR 315.50 19.72
Sunshine Boys - pat doroff

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 374.25 23.39 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20140 1259 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 260.10 16.26 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328,50 20.53 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 334.20 2089 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 223.20 13.95 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 137.00 856 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 189.00 11.81 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 325.15 20.32
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28
Sony Michel RB NWE 139.20 8.70
Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16
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Week 2 Travis Kelce TE KAN vVvIND 294.60 18.41
Any Given Sunday - Kurt Leisman Everyday Sunday - Sean Flaherty
Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 34590 21.62 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 46845 2928 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 329.10 20.57 X Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 329.10 20.57 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 35420 2214 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 260.10 16.26 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 328.50 20.53 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 328,50 2053 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 14.94 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 315.50 19.72 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 31550 19.72 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 294.60 18.41 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 294.60 18.41 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vPHI  136.00 850 * Harrison Butker K KAN VvIND 137.00 856 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vPHI 15400 9.63 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *
gejgeém IWatson Sg DS; DAL 3;322 ;ggg Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 37425 23.39

o] urley \ . . Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR vPHI 35420 2214 Damien Williams RB KAN VIND 98.60 6.16
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 Julian Edelman WR NWE VvLAC 207.85 12.99
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 265.60 16.60 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
BLNY - Eric Sylvester FantAsia Island - Pete Hallberg
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 37425 2339 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 46845 29.28 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 37210 2326 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 329.10 2057 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 354.20 22.14 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vV PHI 354.20 22.14 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 260.10 16.26 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 260.10 16.26 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 32850 2053 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 32850 2053 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 315,50 19.72 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 31550 19.72 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 131.20 8.20 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 294.60 18.41 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 116.00 725 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 136.00 850 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR vDAL 188.00 11.75 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *
Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 34590 21.62 Drew Brees QB NOR VPHI 34590 21.62
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 329.10 20.57 Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22
Melvin Gordon' RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 12.99
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22320 13.95 Robert Woods WR LAR VDAL 26560 16.60
BLT - Brian Trautman Game Over 21 - Adam Schlichting
Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 34590 2162 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 46845 29.28 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 35420 2214 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 329.10 20.57 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 27710 1732 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 35420 2214 *
Julian Ed'elman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 12.99 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvDAL 243.20 15.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 32850 2053 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 32850 2053 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vPHI 31550 19.72 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vPHI 31550 19.72 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 294.60 18.41 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 294.60 18.41 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR vPHI  136.00 850 * Harrison Butker K KAN VvIND 137.00 856 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 154.00 9.63 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 154.00 9.63 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 32515 20.32 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 373.35 23.33
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 468.45 29.28 Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22
Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 1259 Damien Williams RB KAN VIND 98.60 6.16
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 260.10 16.26
Tyler Lockett WR  SEA 222.90 13.93 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
Buffalo Bill 78 - Randy Cyr Hogan's Heros - Chris Elhardt
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 46845 29.28 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 46845 2928 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 329.10 20.57 Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 354.20 2214 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 35420 2214 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 32850 2053 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 1299 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 1494 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 32850 2053 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vPHI 31550 19.72 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vPHI 31550 19.72 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 294.60 18.41 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 294.60 18.41 *
Ha'rrison Butker K KAN v IND 137.00 8.56 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 136.00 8.50 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vPHI 15400 9.63 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 37425 23.39 Russell Wilson QB SEA 335.30 20.96
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59
Damien Williams RB  KAN VvIND 98.60 6.16 Damien Williams RB KAN VIND 98.60 6.16
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22320 13.95 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
CoJack - Jonathan Drewes More Cowbell - Kevin Mendel
Pat.rick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 468.45 29.28 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 374.25 23.39 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 35420 2214 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 329.10 20.57 *
Damien Williams RB KAN VvIND 98.60 6.16 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvDAL 37210 2326 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 260.10 16.26 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 21550 1347 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 5250 328 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vPHI 31550 19.72 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 315,50 19.72 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvDAL 26560 16.60 *
Trey Burton TE CHI 14710 919 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 29460 1841 *
Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 72.00 450 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 136.00 8.50 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 134.00 8.38 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 329.10 20.57 Drew Brees QB NOR VPHI 34590 21.62
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 35420 22.14
Jordan Howard RB CHI 180.00 11.25 Damien Williams RB KAN VIND 98.60 6.16
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86 Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 260.10 16.26
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DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
rick's rookies - rick selvey Team 24 - Tyler Walsh

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 468.45 29.28 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 468.45 29.28 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 329.10 20.57 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 35420 2214 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 37210 2326 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 32850 20.53 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 21550 13.47 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 1494 = Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 328,50 20.53 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 31550 19.72 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 26560 16.60 *
Trey Burton TE CHI 147.10 9.19 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 29460 1841 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 137.00 856 * Justin Tucker K BAL 141.00 881 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 154.00 9.63 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 295.25 18.45 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 169.55 10.60
Jordan Howard RB CHI 180.00 11.25 Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 178.20 11.14
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86 T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 14.94
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 294.60 18.41 Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 17.52
Smoke & Mirrors - James Werdin Welks - Tim Lawrence

Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 345.90 21.62 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 468.45 29.28 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 329.10 20.57 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 329.10 2057 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 35420 2214 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 354.20 2214 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 21550 13.47 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 32850 20.53 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 32850 20.53 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 2089 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 31550 19.72 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 31550 19.72 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vPHI 87.00 544 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvIND 29460 1841 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 136.00 850 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 136.00 850 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 154.00 9.63 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 324.75 20.30 Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 345.90 21.62
Jordan Howard RB CHI 180.00 11.25 Russell Wilson QB SEA 335.30 20.96
Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 14250 8.91 Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59
Allen Robinson WR CHI 153.30 9.58 Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 37210 23.26
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 265.60 16.60 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 22290 13.93
Stevie Wevies - Steve Walsh

Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 374.25 23.39 *

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 329.10 20.57 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 35420 2214 *

Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 1299 *

T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 1494 =

Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 31550 19.72 *

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13120 820 *

Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 136.00 850 *

New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 142.00 8.88 *

Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 345.90 21.62

Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59

James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32

Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 215,50 13.47

DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89

Sunday Stockhaus - Michael Stockhaus

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 468.45 29.28 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 35420 2214 *

James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 328,50 20.53 *

T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 1494 =

Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 31550 19.72 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 29460 1841 *

Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 136.00 850 *

Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *

Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 345.90 21.62

Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 37425 23.39

Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59

Jordan Howard RB CHI 180.00 11.25

Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86

Sunshine Boys - pat doroff

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 468.45 29.28 *

Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *

Damien Williams RB KAN v IND 98.60 6.16 *

Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 260.10 16.26 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 328,50 20.53 *

Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 31550 19.72 *

Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22320 1395 *

Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 137.00 856 *

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 189.00 11.81 *

Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 32515 20.32

Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 374.25 23.39

Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59

Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 139.20 8.70
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Week 3 Trey Burton TE CHI 147.10 9.19
Any Given Sunday - Kurt Leisman Everyday Sunday - Sean Flaherty
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 34590 2162 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VNWE 46845 2928 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37210 2326 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 35420 2214 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 35420 2214 * Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 9860 6.16 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 32850 2053 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 1299 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31550 19.72 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 32850 20.53 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 31550 19.72 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 29460 1841 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 294.60 18.41 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR vLAR 136.00 850 * Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 137.00 856 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 15400 963 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 373.35 23.33 Andrew Luck QB IND 374.25 23.39
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57 Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 27550 17.22 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57
Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26 T Y Hilton WR IND 239.00 14.94
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
BLNY - Eric Sylvester FantAsia Island - Pete Hallberg
Andrew Luck QB IND 37425 2339 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 34590 2162 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37210 2326 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 2214 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVvLAR 354.20 22.14 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26  * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 32850 2053 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 32850 2053 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVvLAR 315,50 19.72 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 31550 19.72 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13120 820 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VNWE 29460 1841 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 116.00 725 * Wil Lutz K NOR VvLAR 136.00 850 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @NOR 188.00 11.75 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 34590 21.62 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VNWE 46845 29.28
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 27550 17.22 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 275.50 17.22
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26
Eric Ebron TE IND 22320 13.95 Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60
BLT - Brian Trautman Game Over 21 - Adam Schlichting
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 34590 2162 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 46845 2928 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVvLAR 354.20 22.14 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 354.20 22.14 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 27710 17.32 * Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 98,60 6.16 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 32850 2053 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 32850 2053 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 315,50 19.72 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 31550 19.72 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 29460 1841 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 294.60 1841 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR VvLAR 136.00 850 * Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 137.00 856 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 154.00 9.63 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 154.00 9.63 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 325.15 20.32 Deshaun Watson B HOU 373.35 23.33
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 468.45 29.28 Ezekiel Elliott SB DAL 329.10 20.57
Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 1259 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 275.50 17.22
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26
Tyler Lockett WR  SEA 222.90 13.93 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
Buffalo Bill 78 - Randy Cyr Hogan's Heros - Chris Elhardt
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 46845 29.28 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 46845 2928 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVvLAR 354.20 22.14 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 354.20 22.14 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 9860 6.16 * Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 9860 6.16 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 32850 2053 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 1299 *
TY Hilton WR IND 239.00 14.94 Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 32850 20.53 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 315,50 19.72 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 31550 19.72 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 29460 1841 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 294.60 1841 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 137.00 8.56 * Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 136.00 8.50 *
ihidcagoLBeirs B/BST ﬁ\;g gig-gg ;gég * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 15400 9.63 *
ndrew Luc . . Russell Wilson B SEA 335.30 20.96
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57 Chris Carson SB SEA 201.40 12.59
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 27550 17.22 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 275.50 17.22
DgAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86
Eric Ebron TE IND 223.20 13.95 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
CoJack - Jonathan Drewes More Cowbell - Kevin Mendel
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 46845 29.28 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 34590 21.62 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 35420 2214 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37210 23.26 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 98.60 6.16 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 35420 22.14 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 21550 13.47 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vLAR 5250 328 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 31550 19.72 *
Mlch'ael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31550 19.72 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 29460 1841 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 294.60 18.41 *
Michael Badgley K LAC 72.00 450 * Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 13600 850 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 13400 838 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC 329.10 20.57 Andrew Luck QB IND 374.25 23.39
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 27550 17.22 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57
Jordan Howard RB CHI 180.00 11.25 Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 9860 6.16
Doug Baldwin WR  SEA 14180 8.386 Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26
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DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
rick's rookies - rick selvey Team 24 - Tyler Walsh

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 468.45 29.28 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 468.45 29.28 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 1259 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 35420 22.14 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 372.10 23.26 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 32850 2053 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 21550 1347 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 239.00 1494 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 32850 2053 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 31550 19.72 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Trey Burton TE CHI 147.10 9.19 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 29460 1841 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 137.00 856 * Justin Tucker K BAL 141.00 881 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 154.00 9.63 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 295.25 18.45 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 169.55 10.60
Jordan Howard RB CHI 180.00 11.25 Marlon Mack RB IND 178.20 11.14
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86 T Y Hilton WR IND 239.00 14.94
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 294.60 18.41 Zach Ertz TE PHI 280.30 17.52
Smoke & Mirrors - James Werdin Welks - Tim Lawrence

Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 34590 21.62 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 34590 21.62 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14250 891 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 372.10 23.26 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 32850 2053 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 32850 2053 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31550 19.72 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 2089 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 31550 19.72 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vLAR 87.00 544 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 29460 1841 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 136.00 850 * Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 136.00 850 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 154.00 9.63 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 324.75 20.30 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 468.45 29.28
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57 Russell Wilson QB SEA 335.30 20.96
Jordan Howard RB CHI 180.00 11.25 Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59
Amari Cooper WR DAL 215.50 13.47 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57
Allen Robinson WR CHI 153.30 9.58 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 22290 13.93
Stevie Wevies - Steve Walsh

Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 34590 21.62 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 *

James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *

Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *

T Y Hilton WR IND 239.00 14.94 *

Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31550 19.72 *

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 131.20 8.20 *

Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 136.00 850 *

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 142.00 8.88 *

Andrew Luck QB IND 374.25 23.39

Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57

Amari Cooper WR DAL 215.50 13.47

DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89

Sunday Stockhaus - Michael Stockhaus

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 468.45 29.28 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 *

James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 32850 2053 *

T Y Hilton WR IND 239.00 14.94 *

Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31550 19.72 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 29460 1841 *

Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 136.00 850 *

Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *

Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 34590 21.62

Andrew Luck QB IND 374.25 23.39

Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59

Jordan Howard RB CHI 180.00 11.25

Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86

Sunshine Boys - pat doroff

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 468.45 29.28 *

Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 139.20 8.70 *

Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 98.60 6.16 *

Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 32850 2053 *

Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31550 19.72 *

Eric Ebron TE IND 223.20 1395 *

Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 137.00 856 *

Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 189.00 11.81 *

Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 325.15 20.32

Andrew Luck QB IND 374.25 23.39

Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59

Melvin Gordon RB LAC 275.50 17.22
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Trey Burton TE CHI 147.10 9.19
Week 4 Y
Any Given Sunday - Kurt Leisman Everyday Sunday - Sean Flaherty
Drew Brees QB NOR 34590 21.62 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 37210 2326 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 35420 22.14 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 2214 * Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 32850 2053 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 1299 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328,50 20.53 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vNWE 26560 16.60 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 850 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 137.00 856 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 15400 963 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 373.35 23.33 Andrew Luck QB IND 374.25 23.39
Ezekjel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57 Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 27550 17.22 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57
Keenan Allen ) WR LAC 260.10 16.26 T Y Hilton WR IND 239.00 14.94
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
BLNY - Eric Sylvester FantAsia Island - Pete Hallberg
Andrew Luck QB IND 37425 2339 * Drew Brees QB NOR 34590 21.62 *
Togid Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 37210 23.26 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 35420 2214 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 2214 * James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26  * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 12.99 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 20.53  * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 20.53 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 315,50 19.72 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 315.50 19.72 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 131.20 8.20 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 116.00 7.25 * Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 850 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR vNWE 188.00 11.75 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 34590 21.62 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 275.50 17.22 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 27550 17.22
DgAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26
Eric Ebron TE IND 22320 13.95 Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60
BLT - Brian Trautman Game Over 21 - Adam Schlichting
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 32515 2032 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 35420 22.14 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 1732 * Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 1299 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VNWE 24320 1520 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 2053  * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 20.53 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72  * Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 850 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 137.00 856 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 154.00 9.63 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 15400 9.63 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 345.90 21.62 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 373.35 23.33
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57
Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 1259 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 275.50 17.22
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26
Tyler Lockett WR  SEA 222.90 13.93 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
Buffalo Bill 78 - Randy Cyr Hogan's Heros - Chris Elhardt
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28  * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16 * Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 32850 2053 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 1299 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 239.00 14.94 ¥ Tyreek Hil WR KAN 32850 20.53 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72  * Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 *
Ha'rrison Butker K KAN 137.00 8.56 * Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 8.50 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 15400 9.63 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 37425 23.39 Russell Wilson QB SEA 335.30 20.96
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57 Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 275.50 17.22 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 27550 17.22
DgAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86
Eric Ebron TE IND 223.20 13.95 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
CoJack - Jonathan Drewes More Cowbell - Kevin Mendel
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28 * Drew Brees QB NOR 345.90 21.62 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 35420 2214 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VNWE 37210 2326 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 *
Keenap Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 21550 13.47 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 5250 328 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 *
Michael Badgley K LAC 7200 450 * Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 8.50 *
Lo.s.Ang_eIes Chargers D/ST LAC 13400 838 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *
Phlllp Rivers QB LAC 329.10 20.57 Andrew Luck QB IND 374.25 23.39
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 27550 17.22 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57
Jordan Howard RB CHI 180.00 11.25 Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86 Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26
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DeAndre Hopkins

WR HOU

rick's rookies - rick selvey

Patrick Mahomes
Chris Carson
Alvin Kamara
Tyreek Hill

TY Hilton
Michael Thomas
Trey Burton
Harrison Butker
Chicago Bears
Mitch Trubisky
Jordan Howard
Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Travis Kelce

QB KAN
RB SEA
RB NOR
WR KAN
WR IND
WR NOR
TE CHI
K  KAN
D/ST CHI
QB CHI
RB CHI
WR SEA
WR HOU
TE KAN

334.20

468.45
201.40
354.20
328.50
239.00
315.50
147.10
137.00
210.00
295.25
180.00
141.80
334.20
294.60

Smoke & Mirrors - James Werdin

Drew Brees

Mark Ingram
Alvin Kamara
Tyreek Hill
Michael Thomas
Robert Woods
Benjamin Watson
Wil Lutz

New Orleans Saints
Dak Prescott
Ezekiel Elliott
Jordan Howard
Amari Cooper
Allen Robinson

Stevie Wevies -

Andrew Luck
Alvin Kamara
James White
Julian Edelman
TY Hilton
Michael Thomas
Rob Gronkowski
Wil Lutz

New England Patriots
Drew Brees
Chris Carson
Ezekiel Elliott
Amari Cooper
DeAndre Hopkins

Sunday Stockhaus

Patrick Mahomes
Alvin Kamara
James White
Tyreek Hill

TY Hilton
Michael Thomas
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz
Chicago Bears
Drew Brees
Andrew Luck
Chris Carson
Jordan Howard
Doug Baldwin

QB NOR
RB NOR
RB NOR
WR KAN
WR NOR
WR LAR
TE NOR
K  NOR
D/ST NOR
QB DAL
RB DAL
RB CHI
WR DAL
WR CHI

v NWE

Steve Walsh

QB IND
RB NOR
RB NWE @LAR
WR NWE @LAR
WR IND
WR NOR
TE NWE @LAR
K  NOR
D/ST NWE @LAR
QB NOR
RB SEA
RB DAL
WR DAL
WR HOU

QB KAN
RB NOR
RB NWE @LAR
WR KAN
WR IND
WR NOR
TE KAN
K  NOR
D/ST CHI
QB NOR
QB IND
RB SEA
RB CHI
WR SEA

Sunshine Boys - pat doroff

Tom Brady

Sony Michel
Damien Williams
Keenan Allen
Tyreek Hill
Michael Thomas
Eric Ebron
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs
Andrew Luck
Patrick Mahomes
Chris Carson
Melvin Gordon

QB NWE @LAR
RB NWE @LAR
RB KAN
WR LAC
WR KAN
WR NOR
TE IND
K  KAN
D/ST KAN
QB IND
QB KAN
RB SEA
RB LAC

345.90
142.50
354.20
328.50
315.50
265.60

87.00
136.00
154.00
324.75
329.10
180.00
215.50
153.30

374.25
354.20
277.10
207.85
239.00
315.50
131.20
136.00
142.00
345.90
201.40
329.10
215.50
334.20

468.45
354.20
277.10
328.50
239.00
315.50
294.60
136.00
210.00
345.90
374.25
201.40
180.00
141.80

325.15
139.20

98.60
260.10
328.50
315.50
223.20
137.00
189.00
374.25
468.45
201.40
275.50

20.89

29.28
12.59
22.14
20.53
14.94
19.72

9.19

8.56
13.13
18.45
11.25

8.86
20.89
18.41

21.62
8.91
22.14
20.53
19.72
16.60
5.44
8.50
9.63
20.30
20.57
11.25
13.47
9.58

23.39
22.14
17.32
12.99
14.94
19.72

8.20

8.50

8.88
21.62
12.59
20.57
13.47
20.89

- Michael Stockhaus

29.28
22.14
17.32
20.53
14.94
19.72
18.41

8.50
13.13
21.62
23.39
12.59
11.25

8.86

20.32
8.70
6.16

16.26

20.53

19.72

13.95
8.56

11.81

23.39

29.28

12.59

17.22

E N T T E N T T L T T R T T

E N T T

DeAndre Hopkins

WR

HOU

Team 24 - Tyler Walsh

Patrick Mahomes
Ezekiel Elliott
Todd Gurley
Amari Cooper
Tyreek Hill
Robert Woods
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
Lamar Jackson
Marlon Mack

T Y Hilton
DeAndre Hopkins
Zach Ertz

0B
RB

KAN
DAL
LAR
DAL
KAN
LAR
KAN
BAL

D/ST BAL

0B
RB
WR
WR
TE

BAL
IND
IND
HOU
PHI

Welks - Tim Lawrence

Drew Brees
Todd Gurley
Alvin Kamara
Tyreek Hill
DeAndre Hopkins
Michael Thomas
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Chicago Bears
Patrick Mahomes
Russell Wilson
Chris Carson
Ezekiel Elliott
Tyler Lockett

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

NOR
LAR
NOR
KAN
HOU
NOR
KAN
NOR

D/ST CHI

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR

KAN
SEA
SEA
DAL
SEA

v NWE

v NWE

v NWE

334.20

468.45
329.10
372.10
215.50
328.50
265.60
294.60
141.00
154.00
169.55
178.20
239.00
334.20
280.30

345.90
372.10
354.20
328.50
334.20
315.50
294.60
136.00
210.00
468.45
335.30
201.40
329.10
222.90

20.89

29.28
20.57
23.26
13.47
20.53
16.60
18.41

8.81

9.63
10.60
11.14
14.94
20.89
17.52

21.62
23.26
22.14
20.53
20.89
19.72
18.41

8.50
13.13
29.28
20.96
12.59
20.57
13.93

L T T

L T T
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Trey Burton TE CHI 147.10 9.19
Offseason y
Any Given Sunday - Kurt Leisman Everyday Sunday - Sean Flaherty
Drew Brees QB NOR 34590 21.62 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 37210 2326 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 2214 * Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 32850 2053 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 207.85 12.99 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328,50 20.53 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 265.60 16.60 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 850 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 137.00 856 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 15400 963 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 373.35 23.33 Andrew Luck QB IND 374.25 23.39
Ezekjel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57 Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 27550 17.22 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57
Keenan Allen ) WR LAC 260.10 16.26 T Y Hilton WR IND 239.00 14.94
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
BLNY - Eric Sylvester FantAsia Island - Pete Hallberg
Andrew Luck QB IND 37425 2339 * Drew Brees QB NOR 34590 21.62 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 37210 2326 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 * James White RB NWE 277.10 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26  * Julian Edelman WR NWE 207.85 12.99 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 20.53  * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 20.53 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 315,50 19.72 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 315.50 19.72 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 131.20 8.20 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 116.00 725 * Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 850 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR 188.00 11.75 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 34590 21.62 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 275.50 17.22 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 27550 17.22
DgAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26
Eric Ebron TE IND 22320 13.95 Robert Woods WR LAR 265.60 16.60
BLT - Brian Trautman Game Over 21 - Adam Schlichting
Tom Brady QB NWE 32515 2032 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 *
James White RB NWE 27710 1732 * Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16 *
Julian Ed'elman WR NWE 207.85 12.99 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 243.20 15.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 2053  * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 328.50 20.53 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72  * Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 850 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 137.00 856 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 154.00 9.63 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 15400 9.63 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 345.90 21.62 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 373.35 23.33
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57
Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 1259 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 275.50 17.22
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26
Tyler Lockett WR  SEA 222.90 13.93 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
Buffalo Bill 78 - Randy Cyr Hogan's Heros - Chris Elhardt
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28  * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 35420 22.14 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 9860 6.16 * Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 32850 2053 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 207.85 12.99 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 239.00 14.94 ¥ Tyreek Hil WR KAN 32850 20.53 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72  * Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 *
Ha'rrison Butker K KAN 137.00 8.56 * Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 8.50 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 15400 9.63 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 37425 23.39 Russell Wilson QB SEA 335.30 20.96
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57 Chris Carson RB SEA 201.40 12.59
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 275.50 17.22 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 27550 17.22
DgAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86
Eric Ebron TE IND 223.20 13.95 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 334.20 20.89
CoJack - Jonathan Drewes More Cowbell - Kevin Mendel
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 468.45 29.28 * Drew Brees QB NOR 345.90 21.62 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 35420 22.14 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 372.10 23.26 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354.20 22.14 *
Keenap Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 21550 13.47 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 5250 328 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 315,50 19.72 * Robert Woods WR LAR 265.60 16.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 294.60 18.41 *
Michael Badgley K LAC 7200 450 * Wil Lutz K NOR 136.00 8.50 *
Lo.s.Ang_eIes Chargers D/ST LAC 13400 838 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210.00 13.13 *
Phlllp Rivers QB LAC 329.10 20.57 Andrew Luck QB IND 374.25 23.39
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 27550 17.22 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 329.10 20.57
Jordan Howard RB CHI 180.00 11.25 Damien Williams RB KAN 98.60 6.16
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86 Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.10 16.26
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DeAndre Hopkins

WR HOU

rick's rookies - rick selvey

Patrick Mahomes
Chris Carson
Alvin Kamara
Tyreek Hill

TY Hilton
Michael Thomas
Trey Burton
Harrison Butker
Chicago Bears
Mitch Trubisky
Jordan Howard
Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Travis Kelce

QB KAN
RB SEA
RB NOR
WR KAN
WR IND
WR NOR
TE CHI
K  KAN
D/ST CHI
QB CHI
RB CHI
WR SEA
WR HOU
TE KAN

334.20

468.45
201.40
354.20
328.50
239.00
315.50
147.10
137.00
210.00
295.25
180.00
141.80
334.20
294.60

Smoke & Mirrors - James Werdin

Drew Brees

Mark Ingram
Alvin Kamara
Tyreek Hill
Michael Thomas
Robert Woods
Benjamin Watson
Wil Lutz

New Orleans Saints
Dak Prescott
Ezekiel Elliott
Jordan Howard
Amari Cooper
Allen Robinson

Stevie Wevies -

Andrew Luck
Alvin Kamara
James White
Julian Edelman
TY Hilton
Michael Thomas
Rob Gronkowski
Wil Lutz

New England Patriots
Drew Brees
Chris Carson
Ezekiel Elliott
Amari Cooper
DeAndre Hopkins

Sunday Stockhaus

Patrick Mahomes
Alvin Kamara
James White
Tyreek Hill

TY Hilton
Michael Thomas
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz
Chicago Bears
Drew Brees
Andrew Luck
Chris Carson
Jordan Howard
Doug Baldwin

QB NOR
RB NOR
RB NOR
WR KAN
WR NOR
WR LAR
TE NOR
K  NOR
D/ST NOR
QB DAL
RB DAL
RB CHI
WR DAL
WR CHI

Steve Walsh

QB IND
RB NOR
RB NWE
WR NWE
WR IND
WR NOR
TE NWE
K  NOR
D/ST NWE
QB NOR
RB SEA
RB DAL
WR DAL
WR HOU

QB KAN
RB NOR
RB NWE
WR KAN
WR IND
WR NOR
TE KAN
K  NOR
D/ST CHI
QB NOR
QB IND
RB SEA
RB CHI
WR SEA

Sunshine Boys - pat doroff

Tom Brady

Sony Michel
Damien Williams
Keenan Allen
Tyreek Hill
Michael Thomas
Eric Ebron
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs
Andrew Luck
Patrick Mahomes
Chris Carson
Melvin Gordon

QB NWE
RB NWE
RB KAN
WR LAC
WR KAN
WR NOR
TE IND
K  KAN
D/ST KAN
QB IND
QB KAN
RB SEA
RB LAC

345.90
142.50
354.20
328.50
315.50
265.60

87.00
136.00
154.00
324.75
329.10
180.00
215.50
153.30

374.25
354.20
277.10
207.85
239.00
315.50
131.20
136.00
142.00
345.90
201.40
329.10
215.50
334.20

468.45
354.20
277.10
328.50
239.00
315.50
294.60
136.00
210.00
345.90
374.25
201.40
180.00
141.80

325.15
139.20

98.60
260.10
328.50
315.50
223.20
137.00
189.00
374.25
468.45
201.40
275.50

20.89

29.28
12.59
22.14
20.53
14.94
19.72

9.19

8.56
13.13
18.45
11.25

8.86
20.89
18.41

21.62
8.91
22.14
20.53
19.72
16.60
5.44
8.50
9.63
20.30
20.57
11.25
13.47
9.58

23.39
22.14
17.32
12.99
14.94
19.72

8.20

8.50

8.88
21.62
12.59
20.57
13.47
20.89

- Michael Stockhaus

29.28
22.14
17.32
20.53
14.94
19.72
18.41

8.50
13.13
21.62
23.39
12.59
11.25

8.86

20.32
8.70
6.16

16.26

20.53

19.72

13.95
8.56

11.81

23.39

29.28

12.59

17.22

E N T T E N T T L T T R T T
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DeAndre Hopkins

WR

HOU

Team 24 - Tyler Walsh

Patrick Mahomes
Ezekiel Elliott
Todd Gurley
Amari Cooper
Tyreek Hill
Robert Woods
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
Lamar Jackson
Marlon Mack

T Y Hilton
DeAndre Hopkins
Zach Ertz

0B
RB

KAN
DAL
LAR
DAL
KAN
LAR
KAN
BAL

D/ST BAL

0B
RB
WR
WR
TE

BAL
IND
IND
HOU
PHI

Welks - Tim Lawrence

Drew Brees
Todd Gurley
Alvin Kamara
Tyreek Hill
DeAndre Hopkins
Michael Thomas
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Chicago Bears
Patrick Mahomes
Russell Wilson
Chris Carson
Ezekiel Elliott
Tyler Lockett

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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NOR
LAR
NOR
KAN
HOU
NOR
KAN
NOR

D/ST CHI

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR

KAN
SEA
SEA
DAL
SEA

334.20

468.45
329.10
372.10
215.50
328.50
265.60
294.60
141.00
154.00
169.55
178.20
239.00
334.20
280.30

345.90
372.10
354.20
328.50
334.20
315.50
294.60
136.00
210.00
468.45
335.30
201.40
329.10
222.90

20.89

29.28
20.57
23.26
13.47
20.53
16.60
18.41

8.81

9.63
10.60
11.14
14.94
20.89
17.52

21.62
23.26
22.14
20.53
20.89
19.72
18.41

8.50
13.13
29.28
20.96
12.59
20.57
13.93
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